
[Name | Prefix][Name | First] [Name | Last] [Address | Office | City][Email | Primary]
Dr Carrie Anne Dittner Apex carriedittner@gmail.com
Dr Christopher McDowell Apex cdm2003a@gmail.com
Dr Jennifer Howell Asheville drhowell@ebpwnc.com
Dr Martine Jones Asheville drmartinepsyd@gmail.com
Dr Susan Hill Asheville slhill97@hotmail.com
Dr Jacqueline Hersh Boone hershjr@appstate.edu
Dr Robert Hill Boone roberthillphd@gmail.com
Dr Stephanie Langston Boone slangstonphd@gmail.com
Dr Brian Grover Butner brian.grover@dhhs.nc.gov
Dr Pamela Smith Butner pamdrsmith@gmail.com
Dr Elizabeth Reese Carrboro liz@arise-nc.com
Dr Theresa Lewis Cary drlewis@wakepsychology.com
Dr Krista Nabar Cary KRISTA.NABAR@CAROLINASWC.ORG
Dr Kristen Wynns Cary kristen@wynnsfamilypsychology.com
Dr Shannon Erklin Cary shannon@drerklin.com
Dr Connor Tripp Chapel Hill ctripp@tripppsychology.com
Dr Sophia Walder-Hoge Chapel Hill dr.sophia@walderpsych.com
Dr Glenn Ireland Chapel Hill glenn.ireland.phd@gmail.com
Dr Katherine Prakken Chapel Hill kaprakken@gmail.com
Dr Michael Reed Chapel Hill michael.reed.psyd@gmail.com
Dr Amanda Jamison Charlotte amanda.jamison@presbypsych.org
Dr Blair Hamel Charlotte blair@matonecounseling.com
Dr Emily Engel Charlotte drengel@dremilyengel.com
Dr Jocelyn Sweeney Charlotte drsweeney@sweeneypsych.com
Dr Jeffery Rosenbaum Charlotte jrosenbaumphd@gmail.com
Dr Kevin Kurian Charlotte kkurian@insightcarolinas.com
Dr Kristin Daley Charlotte kristin@findyourbase.com
Dr Marla Shapiro Charlotte mbs@brainhealthpllc.com
Dr Mary Gail Frawley-O'Dea Charlotte mgfodphd@gmail.com
Dr Carol Armstrong Cornelius carmstrongpsyd@bellsouth.net
Dr Alexander M. Myers Creedmoor beinnb@gmail.com
Dr Gail Karafin Doylestown gkarafin@verizon.net
Dr Catherine Goyeneche Durham drcatgoy@coventurecounseling.com
Dr Katrina Kuzyszyn-Jones Durham drkatrina@kkjpsych.com
Dr Matthew Varley Durham drmatt@varleypsych.com
Dr Eric Gadol Durham eric.gadol@gmail.com
Dr Judy Katherine Plemons Durham jkplemonsphd@gmail.com
Dr Lindsey Copeland Durham lindsey.y.copeland@gmail.com
Dr Christopher Higgins Clougherty Durham spacedog60@gmail.com
Dr TJ Raney Durham tj.raney@catalystnc.com
Dr Mei-Chuan Wang Fayetteville wang@wangpsychology.com
Dr Bethany Wangelin Greensboro drwangelin@tailoredbrainhealth.com
Dr Ilana Berman Greensboro isberman@uncg.edu



Dr Jonathan Schmalz Greensboro jonathan@drschmalz.com
Dr Anne Mauldin Greenville annemauldin@msn.com
Dr Gary S. Indenbaum Hickory drgarypsychologist@gmail.com
Dr Erin Jackson Huntersville esjack@hotmail.com
Dr Lawrence Rubin Leland Lrubin555@gmail.com
Dr COLBY MILLS Raleigh cmills@hrc-pa.com
Dr Robert Cochrane Raleigh drbobcochrane@gmail.com
Dr Vanessa Roddenberry Raleigh vroddenberry@breytapsych.com
Dr Angela Bolden Roanoke admin@brighterjourneycounseling.com
Dr Vincent L. Pastore Salisbury vincephd1987@gmail.com
Dr Leslie Feil Sparks leslieannfeil@gmail.com
Dr Rosanna Lora Wake Forest drlora@mosaicpsychservices.com
Dr Kris Lloyd Wake Forest klloyd@lloydpsychologyservices.com
Dr Michael Bradley Wilmington bradley1201@bellsouth.net
Dr Michael Helfer Wilmington dr.michaelthelfer@gmail.com
Dr Karen Kirk Wilmington drkarenkirk@gmail.com
Dr Jaimie Orndorff Wilmington jaimie.orndorff@novatucounseling.com
Dr Michael Stinnett Wilmington michael.stinnett.psyd@gmail.com
Dr Tara Ferguson Wilmington tarafer1@gmail.com
Dr Alfredo Lowe Wilmington dr.lowe@verizon.net
Dr Christopher Wilson Winston Salem christopherjonwilson@gmail.com
Dr Harold Pickett Winterville halpickett59@gmail.com
Dr Joanna Mussey jmussey@gmail.com
Dr Katherine McLean katherine.ann.mclean@gmail.com
Dr Noga Zerubavel nogazerubavel@gmail.com
Dr Rachel Maskin rachel.maskin@gmail.com
Dr Eddie Tessnear tessnear@nc.rr.com


